
Tax Appeals, State Board of

Agency Expenditure Summary

FY 2007 FY 2008 FY 2009

Approp Actual Approp Estimate Request Gov Rec
By Function
Tax Appeals 503,700 423,700 444,500 587,800 616,500 616,700

Total 503,700 423,700 444,500 587,800 616,500 616,700

By Fund Source
General 491,100 411,300 444,500 587,800 616,500 616,700
Dedicated 12,600 12,400 0 0 0 0

Total 503,700 423,700 444,500 587,800 616,500 616,700

By Object
Personnel Costs 304,100 303,100 364,400 384,400 457,800 478,300
Operating Expenditures 191,700 113,600 69,100 192,400 158,700 138,400
Capital Outlay 7,900 7,000 11,000 11,000 0 0
Trustee/Benefit Payments 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lump Sum 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 503,700 423,700 444,500 587,800 616,500 616,700

FTP Positions 6.005.755.005.004.254.25

Decision Unit Summary

   FTP           General            Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

  FTP             General                TotalDecision Unit

444,5005.00 444,5003.00  FY 2008 Original Appropriation 5.00 444,500 444,500

150,1000.00 150,1004.30  Supplemental 0.00 143,300 143,300

594,6005.005.00  FY 2008 Total Appropriation 594,600 587,8005.00 587,800

594,6005.007.00  FY 2008 Estimated Expenditures 594,600 587,8005.00 587,800

(108,700)0.00 (108,700)8.40  Removal of One-Time Expenditures 0.00 (108,700) (108,700)

485,9005.009.00  FY 2009 Base 485,900 479,1005.00 479,100

11,9000.00 11,90010.10  Employee Benefit Costs 0.00 11,900 11,900

00.00 010.40  Interagency Nonstandard Adjustments 0.00 1,300 1,300

3,1000.00 3,10010.60  Change In Employee Compensation 0.00 15,500 15,500

500,9005.0011.00  FY 2009 Total Maintenance 500,900 507,8005.00 507,800

Tax Appeals
51,600 66,5001.000.75 51,600 66,500Paralegal Position12.01

3,200 00.000.00 3,200 0Copy machine lease12.02

3,400 00.000.00 3,400 0Computer lease12.03

52,400 37,4000.000.00 52,400 37,400Temporary paralegal decision drafters12.04

5,000 5,0000.000.00 5,000 5,000Office space12.05

616,5005.7513.00  FY 2009 Total 616,500 616,7006.00 616,700

0.75Amount Change From Original Approp

Percent Change From Original Approp

1.00 172,200172,000 172,200172,000

15.00% 20.00% 38.74%38.70% 38.70% 38.74%
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